

2016049346 00130 FORSYTH CO, NC FEE \$26.00 PRESENTED & RECORDED: 12-12-2016 12:52:06 PM LYNNE JOHNSON REGISTER OF DEEDS BY: TIMOTHY R WILLIAMS ASST

BK: RE 3322 PG: 3749-3750

	Do not write above this line
Mail after recording to:	
	Original To: Owner
	ERSHIP OR BUSINESS UNDER ASSUMED NAME TH COUNTY, NORTH CAROLINA
Forsyth County, N. C. and file	reby certifies that he proposes to engage in a business in les the following information with the Register of Deeds of ty, pursuant to the provisions of G.S. 66-68:
	THE BUSINESS
Name: N-TEWH LawNed	are Service
Street & No. 3590 Carver Sch.	
City-State-Zip WINSton- Salen	M 27105
	THE OWNERS
First Name Middle Name	Last Name Residence Address
Morcus L. Smith	3590 Carver School Rd. Winston Sale
·	NC 2015
	·

ł

Owner is A Corpora	ition
ame of Corporation	
ome Office Address y:	
y	President
Seal/Stamp	STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA - Forsyth County I,, a Notary Public of Forsyth County, NC do hereby certify that personally came before me this day and acknowledged thathe isPresident of and acknowledged
ly commission exp	behalf of the corporation, the due execution of the foregoing instrument. Witness my hand and notarial seal this the day of, 20 ires, 20 Notary Public
Seal/Stamp	STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA - Forsyth County
NOURLY PUDIC-	I, Lopi L. Holloway, a Notary Public of Forsyth County, NC do OLLOWAY by certify that Marcus L. Smith - North Carolina
My commission e	County personally appeared before m xpires his day and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.
	Witness my hand and notarial seaf this the Δa day of $Decem Beg$, 20 [6]
Ay commission exp	ires May 26, 20 18 . John R. Hallow ver Notary Public
Iy commission exp Seal/Stamp	STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA - Forsyth County I,, a Notary Public of Forsyth County, NC do hereby certify that